HVC +  +  +  +  +
Type  Case Size  TCR  Value  Tolerance  Termination
High-Voltage
Chips
 See dimension
table.
Custom case
sizes are

Standard case sizes: 0402, 0403, 0502, 0504, 0603, 0805, 1004, 1005, 1206, 1210, 1505, 2010, 2208, 2510, 2512, 3512, 4020, 5020.
For custom sizes and configurations, consult sales@ohmcraft.com.
How to Order
HVC Series
High Voltage Chip Resistors
Case Size TCR    Tolerance
Ratings (±ppm/°C) 0.10% 0.25% 0.50% 1% 2% 5% 10% 20%
0402
40mW
150V
50    10K-100M 10K-100M 10K-100M 10K-100M 10K-100M
100    10K-500M 10K-500M 10K-500M 10K-500M 10K-500M
200    10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-1G
0603
60mW
400V
50   10K-10M 10K-100M 10K-500M 10K-500M 10K-500M 10K-500M
100   10K-10M 10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-1G
200   10K-10M 10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-10G 10K-50G
0805
200mW
600V
50   10K-10M 10K-500M 10K-500M 10K-500M 10K-500M 10K-500M
100   10K-10M 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-1G
200   10K-10M 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-10G 10K-10G 10K-50G
1206
330mW
1500V
25 1M-10M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M
50 100K-10M 100K-100M 100K-500M 100K-500M 100K-500M 100K-500M 100K-500M 100K-500M
100 10K-10M 10K-100M 10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-1G
200 10K-10M 10K-100M 10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-10G 10K-10G 10K-10G 10K-50G
2010
1W
2000V
25 1M-10M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M
50 100K-10M 100K-100M 100K-500M 100K-500M 100K-500M 100K-500M 100K-500M 100K-500M
100 10K-10M 10K-100M 10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-1G 10K-1G
200 10K-10M 10K-100M 10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-10G 10K-10G 10K-10G 10K-50G
2512
2W
3000V
25 1M-100M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M
50 100K-100M 100K-500M 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G
100 10K-100M 10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-10G 10K-10G 10K-10G 100K-10G 100K-10G
200 10K-100M 10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-10G 10K-10G 10K-10G 100K-50G 100K-50G
3512
2W
3500V
25 1M-100M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M
50 100K-100M 100K-500M 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G
100 10K-100M 10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-10G 10K-10G 10K-10G 100K-10G 100K-10G
200 10K-100M 10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-10G 10K-10G 10K-10G 100K-50G 100K-50G
4020
2W
4000V
25 1M-100M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M
50 100K-100M 100K-500M 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G
100 10K-100M 10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-10G 10K-10G 10K-10G 100K-10G 100K-10G
200 10K-100M 10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-10G 10K-10G 10K-10G 100K-50G 100K-50G
25 1M-100M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M 1M-500M
5020
2W
5000V
50 100K-100M 100K-500M 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G
100 10K-100M 10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-10G 10K-10G 10K-10G 100K-10G 100K-10G
200 10K-100M 10K-500M 10K-1G 10K-10G 10K-10G 10K-10G 100K-50G 100K-50G
• Ultra High Stability
• Very Low Noise
• Tolerances to 0.1%
• TCR to 25 ppm/°C
• VCR to 1 ppm/V
• Custom Configurations